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AAL 82,300 538,065 0.78%
AAV 1,896,400 5,415,962 2.29%
ACC 62,600 70,759 0.28%
ADVANC 90,100 24,528,000 1.39%
AEONTS 10,100 1,396,600 2.50%
AH 3,900 81,310 2.03%
AMATA 227,000 6,703,075 1.35%
AOT 987,800 60,925,700 8.27%
AP 100,200 945,590 0.54%
ASIAN 21,300 195,710 0.73%
ASK 2,800 34,360 1.20%
AURA 7,000 98,650 1.11%
AWC 770,800 2,821,126 4.62%
BA 86,000 2,067,390 3.11%
BAFS 2,300 33,670 1.18%
BAM 328,800 2,978,875 3.73%
BANPU 1,627,600 10,250,170 2.37%
BAY 700 17,460 0.55%
BBGI 29,200 179,090 0.51%
BBIK 3,100 120,950 0.99%
BBL 168,900 25,527,600 2.42%
BCH 451,400 8,269,980 9.91%
BCP 526,300 17,499,475 6.52%
BCPG 50,500 342,555 1.58%
BDMS 1,201,700 34,248,450 3.03%
BEAUTY 112,200 52,735 7.21%
BEC 10,200 42,478 1.70%
BEM 2,235,200 17,812,765 7.97%
BGRIM 579,300 12,903,790 3.73%
BH 44,600 12,262,600 2.55%
BIC 148,000 3,531,110 4.86%
BLA 24,500 586,780 1.70%
BLAND 227,900 139,018 0.90%
BRRGIF 400 1,472 0.29%
BSRC 332,400 2,367,185 12.40%
BTG 22,100 479,570 2.86%
BTS 13,274,000 64,758,500 2.69%
BYD 82,300 97,593 0.62%
CBG 33,200 2,616,650 2.81%
CCET 155,200 841,455 0.12%
CENTEL 218,300 7,817,550 11.00%
CHG 342,800 998,470 1.51%
CK 198,100 3,667,610 3.66%
CKP 47,700 173,628 0.90%
com? 93,200 2,417,200 2.65%
CPALL 958,300 61,636,275 8.12%
CPF 1,530,200 38,030,720 7.59%
CPN 65,800 4,228,925 1.20%
CRC 607,800 19,027,175 6.45%
DCC 180,300 324,577 5.10%
DELTA 1,775,500 228,916,200 6.96%
DITTO 10,200 185,080 1.53%
DOHOME 227,800 2,237,670 5.18%
EA 837,000 6,384,420 1.10%
EGCO 11,400 1,380,850 3.55%
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EPG 46,900 224,956 5.60%
ERW 166,800 638,760 0.81%
ETC 300 610 0.04%
FORTH 4,100 52,640 1.86%
GFPT 93,000 1,056,630 5.55%
GLOBAL 661,800 10,426,320 11.89%
GPSC 136,000 5,979,300 2.21%
GULF 2,027,300 132,076,875 8.37%
GUNKUL 380,700 1,038,594 3.58%
HANA 144,600 5,538,425 2.36%
HKCEO1 5 109 0.10%
HMPRO 8,162,900 78,092,305 14.40%
ICHI 77,200 1,186,500 0.89%
ILM 2,400 42,710 2.20%
INTUCH 124,400 13,016,850 2.49%
IRPC 7,312,800 11,072,623 21.70%
ITC 106,500 2,674,575 2.11%
ITD 163,400 110,926 2.82%
VL 787,800 20,178,825 3.03%
JAS 319,600 718,910 0.59%
IMART 49,000 753,980 1.49%
IMT 152,700 3,052,820 0.97%
JTS 84,900 5,734,575 16.02%
KAMART 30,400 362,620 1.58%
KBANK 256,500 38,130,850 6.74%
KCE 688,400 24,782,400 12.06%
KGI 30,700 134,834 3.05%
KKP 65,500 3,548,750 4.58%
KLINIQ 1,300 41,600 0.06%
KTB 20,500 430,030 0.06%
KTC 38,300 1,862,650 0.96%
LH 675,500 3,917,900 3.61%
M 9,200 253,000 3.80%
MAJOR 3,400 51,470 0.92%
MBK 50,600 993,330 2.16%
MC 111,300 1,433,370 9.98%
MDX 100 394 0.02%
MEB 2,500 74,400 1.00%
MEGA 2,700 105,300 0.57%
MINT 521,400 14,077,800 2.37%
MOSHI 0.00%
MTC 272,400 14,315,725 4.93%
NER 142,700 707,880 6.48%
NEX 240,500 255,708 1.73%
NSL 200 6,550 0.06%
ONEE 57,100 224,714 2.77%
OR 1,413,700 22,619,050 14.50%
ORI 67,600 311,798 2.58%
osp 545,700 11,203,590 4.78%
PLANB 916,900 6,515,875 7.91%
PRI 22,800 554,960 1.24%
PRM 599,800 5,230,255 3.33%
PSH 80,600 710,840 8.46%
PSL 256,000 2,120,910 4.45%
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PTG
PTT
PTTEP
PTTGC
QH
RBF
RCL
ROJINA
RS
SABINA
SAMART
SAPPE
SAT
SAWAD
sC

SCB
scc
sccc
SCGP
SCN
SHR
SINGER
SIRI
SIS
SISB
SIWD
SKY
SNNP
SPA
SPALI
SPCG
SPRC
SSP
STA
STGT
STPI
SUSCO
TASCO
TCAP
TFG
THANI
THCOM
THG
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPL

98,100
3,996,800
649,700
2,389,700
2,905,300
253,100
11,600
116,800
25,000
1,800
16,500
1,400
4,500
407,100
426,500
270,900
47,500
2,700
48,300
62,400
205,500
1,300
1,126,700
5,200
49,800
28,100
30,200
34,000
60,400
130,300
1,300
1,373,900
73,100
469,600
244,900
6,500
121,200
122,400
63,400
67,600
218,900
181,400
17,800
1,040,800
9,800
3,200
32,200
213,100
3,800
1,386,300
31,000

951,715
135,210,050
81,945,300
59,323,775
5,403,858
1,442,670
286,915
840,420
153,035
39,330
120,035
92,750
54,440
17,801,750
1,269,382
31,000,850
9,706,000
441,500
1,286,325
67,004
462,648
14,170
2,019,136
130,510
1,630,950
314,220
709,050
443,680
399,730
2,616,110
11,505
9,146,575
424,945
9,438,360
2,614,890
24,414
383,932
2,227,940
3,301,500
283,348
455,312
2,682,230
362,260
18,258,710
254,800
310,975
347,380
2,367,290
70,620
58,974,375
35,650
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1.84%
5.29%
4.64%
7.31%
35.07%
19.91%
0.20%
3.41%
2.19%
0.33%
1.39%
0.28%
0.84%
7.89%
7.89%
2.48%
2.73%
3.53%
0.66%
0.36%
7.72%
0.05%
2.35%
1.04%
2.73%
1.58%
6.44%
1.86%
1.44%
3.34%
0.61%
9.02%
19.19%
3.44%
5.41%
1.21%
5.22%
2.50%
4.66%
3.13%
3.86%
1.24%
3.65%
6.52%
5.78%
0.31%
0.31%
2.65%
0.44%
4.12%
1.06%
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TPIPP 21,200 63,600 1.10%
TQM 18,200 459,550 6.18%
TRUE 4,330,300 52,164,500 2.77%
TSE 9,400 9,587 1.20%
TTA 40,300 221,550 0.87%
TTB 19,680,100 35,205,211 9.17%
TTW 41,500 375,575 1.43%
TU 998,000 15,004,630 8.41%
TVO 44,900 1,103,510 6.51%
VGI 3,685,500 10,183,430 2.82%
WHA 2,660,700 16,115,395 1.80%
WHAUP 107,800 573,110 1.81%
X0 37,000 862,670 10.64%
XPG 474,600 455,616 4.57%
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SINO e Tuvinds Snadnfvus Hualey 24/10/2567 20,000 1.20

BLESS UIE §13UNS WINUALNT Huaey 24/10/2567 50,000 0.47 e
BLESS UIE §13UNS WINUALNT Hualey 24/10/2567 100,000 0.46 e
MEDEZE UWAN KT aade Hualey 25/10/2567 2,900 10.10 4a
MEDEZE UEN allen RinEusna uanley 25/10/2567 10,000 10.30 4ia
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SVI g wordAnd Tavivasdr  dwia U 73.6744 1.6254 72.0489 24/10/2567 81.4187 1.6254 79.7933
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NEWLISTED
MEDEZE 1,068,000,000 Units

Shares
BTS 33 Shares

IXD
BKIH (11.25 1n)

IXD
IAEONTS (2.55 11n)

Shares
SO 29,758,387 Shares
MBK 352,991 Shares

NEWLISTED
DAS-W4 4,145,929,626 Units

Shares
IASW 189,000 Shares

NEWLISTED
TMAN 400,003,600 Units
PROEN-W?2 98,140,515 Units

IXD
TIF1 (0.60 1n)

Shares
HEALTH 38,425,495 Shares

nea

IXD

SIRIP (0.10 1n)
LPF (0.4073 un)
CPTGF (0.14 1n)

Shares
\W 153,500,000 Shares
MILL 1,224,700,144 Shares

NEWLISTED
STECON 1,519,090,193 Units

IXR
B52(1.6169898882 : 1 @
0.33 1)

IXR
THAI (: @ - um)
COMAN (1:2 @ 2.00 1)

Shares
GCAP 19,493,177 Shares
ITPS 3,411,963 Shares

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Most Active Values (Btmn)

Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
0.a.- 67 67 aa1an 2567 02 1.A.-28 0.0.67
28 25 24 22 21 28 25 24 22 21 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |BTS 130.2 13 49.3 6.7 57.5 DELTA -176.0 205.5 4222 | 1597 | -244.8 KTB 2,450.22  |PTTEP (2,979.24) |TRUE 11,282.4 |PTTEP -9,696.1
2 [scc 91.7 -0.4 -4.0 0.4 -4.4 BBL -148.3 5.0 429 | -96.7 149.4 SCB 1,745.15 |CPALL (2,684.87) |CPALL 10,453.7 |AOT -7,850.6
3 |HMPRO 79.6 379 308 56.4 28.4 PTT -57.4 -26.8 -81.2 54.2 129.4 BBL 1,557.78 | TRUE (1,892.31) |KBANK 8,881.9 |ADVANC -5,798.9
4 |mINT 47.0 3.6 6.4 17.7 101 |TOP -46.7 -12.4 278 | -381 | -1064 GULF 1,369.50 |BDMS (1,265.30) |CPF 6,895.3 |BCP -3,259.2
5 [RCL 422 86.0 108.7 261.5 329 CPF -35.7 7.0 17.0 6.2 -62.4 DELTA 1,043.38  |IVL (825.12) |BBL 5,577.0 |LH -2,960.3
6 |ADVANC 38.5 19.9 4.3 -12.1 -86.4  |BCP -25.1 270.8 -86.2 5.5 7.1 INTUCH 95820 |TTB (780.80) |KTB 4,846.4 |PTT -2,462.6
7 |ap 37.7 76.6 -56.5 30.6 3.2 BH -24.0 27.9 3520 | 97.7 -10.8 CPAXT 699.86  |CRC (727.68) |DELTA 4,071.3 |KTC -2,460.4
8 |AMATA 36.9 36.2 7.7 114.2 0.7 INTUCH -18.6 9.9 13.4 34.5 82.9 CCET 555.67  |KBANK (630.62) |BH 3,572.0 |MINT -2,313.9
9 [cpn 26.9 -35.0 -94.8 -234.5 -109.8  |THCOM -15.5 -2.5 -129.7 | -49.7 224 AOT 522.76  |ADVANC (599.82) |SCB 3,087.2 |TOP -2,261.1
10 |IVL 18.4 1.8 -44.5 7.1 27.0 AOT -14.3 88.2 327.7 | -1835 29.3 TISCO 503.68 |SCC (599.27) |GULF 2,450.4 |HMPRO -1,986.9
11 |KCE 15.8 27.3 214.1 -16.5 5.9 KBANK -14.2 9.4 5.5 -16.1 | -1223 PTT 48539 |TOP (585.56) |ITC 2,336.6 |EA -1,933.7
12 |AAV 14.4 -17.1 2.7 -4.6 6.5 TCAP -13.5 17.5 -57.8 43.0 1.9 CBG 43545  |STA (579.20) |TU 1,921.3 |MTC -1,891.2
13 |PSL 13.2 7.6 1.2 7.3 23 KTC -12.4 -48.2 -82.9 512 -5.9 BANPU 41646  |AWC (375.65) |BANPU 1,870.1 |SCC -1,562.0
14 [BLA 12.8 9.2 11.6 9.5 15.5 PTTGC 9.6 26.6 18.0 5.8 8.6 MINT 359.07  |BCH (363.87) |CPN 1,6742 |AP -1,286.2
15 |ERW 11.9 -4.4 -4.9 -1.6 0.7 CENTEL -8.0 -3.5 -0.3 3.1 6.5 mc 34396  |OSP (334.36) |COM7 1,149.7 |GPSC -1,274.1
16 |CK 11.1 4.3 -25.7 8.7 12.1 SYNEX 7.4 -15.2 323 7.1 4.3 CPF 314.84  |CPN (327.77) |WHA 1,108.8 |OR -1,270.2
17 |SPALI 10.3 -15.9 -10.5 -17.2 6.9 LH 6.1 2.7 6.7 2.9 -43.7 KTC 286.20  |SCGP (298.99) |AMATA 1,016.8 |TCAP -1,202.1
18 |GLOBAL 9.3 19.5 25.9 -55.8 8.7 KAMART 5.7 -2.5 6.6 -24.9 29.6 RABBIT 263.84  |BGRIM (277.32) |BA 943.8  |ICHI -1,099.3
19 |CCET 8.6 18.1 279 12.8 169  |RATCH 5.1 -1.5 279 6.1 9.1 com7 251.27  |PTTGC (256.04) |SISB 9235 |TIDLOR -963.9
20 |MFC 8.6 -8.4 309 9.5 0.3 ASIAN -4.9 -8.1 -3.0 6.1 0.3 sccc 237.23  |TCAP (225.24)  |PTTGC 894.9 |HANA -945.3

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 29-Oct-24 paidup 29-Oct-24 paidup (Last)

1 |24c8 41,000 466,900 507,900 -425900  19.80| 1 |24CS 6,390,024 1.49 #N/A #N/A 430,000,000
2 |as 50,000 79,000 129,000 -29,000! 811 2 |25 6,117,403 1.11 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
3 |aar 1,797,400 3,575,800 5,373,200 -1,778,400] 2556/ 3 |3K-BAT 34,981 0.04 #N/A #N/A 78,400,000
4 |mav 15,376,000 9,870,400 25,246,400 5505600, 1531 4 |A 3,460 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
5 |ABM 7,100 27,100 34,200 -20,000 1364/ 5 |A5 3,509,532 0.29 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,689
6 |acc 1,433,000 5,285,600 6,718,600 3,852,600  15.00, 6 |AS-W3 821,683 0.68 #N/A #N/A 120,934,299
7 |Ace 13,000 67,600 80,600 -54,600 657 7 |As-w4 8,477,247 2.35 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 (ADB 96,200 24,000 120,200 72,2000  2181] 8 |AAI 163,015,094 7.67 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
9 |ADVANC 1,191,000 1,035,400 2,226,400 155,600,  17.15| 9 |AAV 1,313,169,290 10.22 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
10 |ADVICE 1,027,500 1,454,100 2,481,600 426,600  14.37| 10 |ABM 3,179,318 0.79 3,268,124 1.09 400,011,700
11 |AE - 542,500 542,500 -542,500 5.64| 11 |ABM-W1 630,814 1.26 #N/A #N/A 49,988,217
12 |AEONTS 53,600 77,000 130,600 -23,400,  16.13] 12 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
13 |AGE 5,100 60,400 65,500 -55,300, 577 13 |ACC 30,582,540 2.28 4,306,304 0.32 1,343,055,623
14 |AH 16,800 3,300 20,100 13,500 516/ 14 |AcCw2 998,380 0.22 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
15 |AI - 200 200 -200 0.09| 15 |ACE 162,629,615 1.60 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
16 |AIE - 500 500 -500] 0.08) 16 |ACG 937,507 0.16 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
17 |AIT 198,300 88,900 287,200 109,400,  18.28| 17 |ADB 72,933,474 10.05 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
18 |AJA 199,000 84,400 283,400 114,600 648/ 18 |ADD 1,757,815 1.10 #N/A #N/A 160,000,000
19 |AJA-W4 103,500 - 103,500 103,500,  47.61] 19 |ADVANC 192,827,934 6.48 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
20 |AKP - 7,100 7,100, -7,100 0.07| 20 |ADVICE 41,383,888 6.67 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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7UP ASK

AAV ASP

ABM ASW

ACE ATP30

ACG AUCT

ADB AWC

ADD AYUD

ADVANC B

AEONTS BA

AF BAFS

AGE BAM

AH BANPU

AHC BAY

AIRA BBGI

AIT BBIK

Al BBL

AKP BC

AKR BCH

ALLA BCP

ALT BCPG

AMA BDMS

AMARIN BEC

AMATA BEM

AMATAV BEYOND

ANAN BGC

AOT BGRIM

AP BH

APCO BIZ

APCS BIC

ARIP BJCHI

ARROW BKI

ASEFA BLA
AAALA
2S ASIAN
A5 ASIMAR
AAL ASN
AIE AURA
ALUCON BR
AMR BSBM
APURE BTG
ARIN CEN
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CBG
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CHASE
CHEWA
CHG
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CIVIL
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CKP
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CPALL
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Csp
DOD
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DV8
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DCC
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DMT
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EASTW
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EPG
ERW
ETC
ETE

FE
FLOYD
FN

FPI
FPT
FSX
FVC
GBX
GC

EKH
ESSO
ESTAR
EVER
FORTH
FSMART
FTI

GEL

GPI
HEALTH

GCAP
GENCO
GFPT
GGC
GLAND
GLOBAL
GPSC
GRAMMY
GULF
GUNKUL
HANA

HARN

HENG
HMPRO
HPT
HTC
ICC
ICHI
ICN

III
ILINK
M
IMH
IND
INET
INTUCH
P

IRC
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ITC
ITEL
VL

HUMAN
IFS
INSET
IT

]

JCKH
JDF
JKN
JMART
JUBILE

JAS
JTS
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KCE
KEX
KKP
KSL
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KUMWEL

KUN
LALIN
LANNA
LH
LHFG
LIT
LOXLEY
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LST

M
MAJOR
MALEE
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MBK
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MEGA
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NOVA
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SFLEX
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SICT SVT

SIRI SYMC

SIS SYNEX

SITHAI ~ SYNTEC

SJWD TACC

SKR TAE

SM TCAP

SMPC TCMC

SMT TEAMG

SNC TEGH

SNNP TFG
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SPALI TGH

SPC THANA
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SR THRE

SSC THREL
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SVI TMT
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SKN SwWC
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24Cs BLESS
AMANAH BSM
AMARC BVG
AMC CAZ
APP CCET
ASAP CHARAN
BCT CHAYO
BE8 CHOTI
BIG CITY

BIOTEC CMAN

CMR
CRANE
CwT
DHOUSE
DTCENT
EASON
FNS

FTE
GIFT
GJS

GTB
GTV
GYT

HL
HTECH
HYDRO
1IG
INGRS
INSURE
IRCP

ITD
ITNS
JCK
IMT
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Jsp
KBS
KGEN
KIL
L&E

LEE
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MBAX
MEB
MENA
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MID
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Aty an sl
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NNCL
NPK
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NV
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PAF
PCC
PEACE
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PMTA
PPM
PRAKIT
PRAPAT
PRECHA
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PRIN
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RABBIT
READY
RIH
RSP
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SAAM
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SAWAD
SCAP
SCP
SIAM
SKE
SKY
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SMD
SMIT

SOLAR
SPA
STECH
STPI
SVR
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TFI
TIGER
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TITLE
TKC
TMI
TNH
TPA
TPAC
TRITN
UBA
UMI
UMS

Excellent
70-79 fnn Very Good
60 - 69 f Goad
50 - 59 finald Satisfactory
40 - 49 Hu Pass
#mi 40 NIA NIA

uTpP
VARO
VPO

W
WARRIX
WORK
WPH
YONG
ZIGA
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28 BAM CHEWA EASTW GUNKUL KBS MFC PDG PTG SCM SSSC TIPCO TU

7UP BANPU CHOTI ECF HANA KCAR MFEC PDJ PTT SCN SST TISCO TVDH
AAI BAY CHOW EGCO HARN KCC MILL PG PTTEP  SEAOIL STA TKS TVO
ADVANC BBGI CIG EP HENG KCE MINT PHOL PTTGC SE-ED STGT TKT TWPC
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